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GOVERNOR

Tom Corbett 25 47 12 90 18 36 121 17 76 2 155 104 12 68 76 45 2 27 35 64 57 55 164 85 59 62 80 25 29 20 48 51 15 37 49 111 39 155 36 223 27 24 8 112 49 13 13 130 75 36 42 54 103 93 225 197 61 22 3716

Write Ins 8 6 0 9 5 11 17 4 15 0 42 20 1 7 20 4 4 10 8 8 16 14 45 11 6 9 16 10 8 5 5 9 6 14 18 20 7 26 17 51 5 3 0 21 14 2 1 33 13 8 7 9 9 19 33 18 8 5 720

0

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Jim Cawley 29 57 12 93 21 37 128 18 76 3 168 104 13 72 94 46 6 37 40 60 73 67 195 93 59 66 87 39 37 26 53 51 20 43 63 116 43 171 45 245 31 23 6 130 58 12 11 169 72 41 45 60 103 106 244 208 68 23 4116

Write Ins 0 1 1 0 2 0 7 4 0 1 4 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 1 4 1 2 2 4 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 1 3 4 1 0 0 71

0

REP IN CONGRESS 5TH 0

Glenn GT Thompson 34 62 13 101 78 108 37 43 64 87 75 217 108 67 102 44 27 61 61 19 53 62 132 184 49 275 137 64 12 175 44 111 269 227 72 3274

Write Ins 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 3 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 33

0

REP IN CONGRESS 9TH 0

Bill Shuster 27 28 114 20 67 1 155 92 10 44 3 52 21 42 2 30 22 7 15 63 42 59 102 18 1036

Travis Schooley 1 3 14 1 10 1 33 29 0 1 0 5 5 5 0 6 4 3 2 16 10 11 4 1 165

Art Halvorson 4 18 32 2 26 1 47 20 5 9 3 16 18 9 0 6 7 0 2 25 11 12 19 14 306

Write ins 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 11

SENATOR IN GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH

John H. Eichelberger Jr. 35 13 31 45 151 23 91 3 210 129 15 83 54 5 74 73 40 29 63 23 55 66 46 198 300 39 30 10 143 67 15 14 90 45 59 69 117 116 277 242 29 3217

Write ins 2 0 0 2 3 0 3 0 6 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 6 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 4 3 0 0 45

0

SENATOR IN GENERAL ASSEMBLY 34TH 0

Jacob D. Corman III 58 99 103 37 44 61 80 71 214 105 99 42 56 126 52 176 69 1492

Write ins 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 9

0

REPRESENTATIVE IN GEN ASSEMBLY 81ST

Mike Fleck 15 26 11 18 14 9 31 12 26 1 83 65 3 24 51 17 3 31 28 33 46 49 145 49 27 22 27 20 10 13 24 18 15 35 30 67 32 66 32 110 15 16 2 66 24 6 7 79 27 10 36 33 12 50 101 83 31 9 1945

Rich Irvin 21 39 2 94 14 40 136 11 81 2 150 76 12 68 66 38 3 10 23 43 45 34 103 59 47 55 84 22 32 22 45 45 7 25 39 91 23 147 33 212 32 18 5 83 43 8 7 116 78 40 23 46 113 77 187 157 46 22 3200

Scattered 0 1 0 0 3 1 2 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 4 3 0 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 34

Write ins totals 21 40 2 94 17 41 138 11 82 2 150 80 12 68 66 38 3 14 23 46 44 35 106 61 48 55 84 23 32 23 45 45 7 26 39 91 24 149 33 212 32 18 5 83 43 9 7 116 78 40 23 47 113 77 187 157 46 22 3234

MEMBER REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE

Marylin Jane Ehrhart 20 26 2 7 9 19 19 8 30 1 62 9 1 25 20 19 2 16 13 22 27 13 68 39 26 16 80 11 13 2 24 24 6 20 11 48 16 60 30 124 8 5 3 36 24 6 2 48 30 18 13 26 27 26 52 43 43 12 1410

Joe Harford 11 22 13 33 5 15 104 5 23 0 76 111 4 13 51 23 1 13 19 31 41 47 96 42 38 31 25 16 19 23 34 15 6 19 35 52 16 104 19 121 7 10 5 53 25 5 2 100 27 28 11 37 34 73 215 135 16 7 2162

Melissa Cisney Foster 10 18 6 110 9 9 119 12 49 1 106 120 8 29 78 14 5 21 19 31 40 55 134 47 33 48 16 30 17 33 33 28 13 24 48 71 22 89 19 126 24 15 3 77 33 5 9 101 39 17 43 26 59 96 165 134 17 8 2571

Bill Hoover 22 40 4 59 17 20 44 19 54 2 122 19 7 75 41 29 4 29 29 45 47 31 136 64 33 33 62 22 27 7 30 43 9 29 25 86 32 98 33 193 26 17 4 82 43 8 7 84 51 22 42 33 77 37 99 138 50 16 2557

Write ins 1 1 1 4 0 0 5 0 1 0 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 3 1 2 1 0 4 1 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 2 1 0 67


